
Substance Abuse Treatment Referral Protocol for Pregnant Women Under MO HealthNet Managed Care 

MO HealthNet MCHP & MBHO Contacts 
 Region     
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MCHP Contact* MBHO  Contact 

  HealthCare USA ● ● ● 

 
 
 
 
 
Nancy Gray  
Tel:  314-444-7268 
Grayn2@aetna.com    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Nanane McDermott                   Patrick Sartain      
Tel:  314-444-7296                    Tel: 314-444-7995    
mcdermottn@aetna.com          pwsartain@aetna.com  

MHNet Behavioral Health: 

 
 
 
Scott Frederick 
Tel:  314-543-5402 
Fax:  314-543-5470 
sfrederick@mhnet.com 

 
 
 
 
Joy Winder                                                             
Tel:    314-444-7971         
Fax:   866-341-1338                                                  

sjwinder@cvty.com 

 
Home State 

   

 
 
 
 
Megan Barton 
Director Medical 
Management  
Tel:  636-534-4612 
mbarton@homestatehealth.c

om 

 
 
 
 
 
Ellen McCabe 
Senior Clinical Trainer  
Tel:  636-534-4628 
emccabe@homestatehealth.com 

Cenpatico: 

 
 
Susan Nay 
Clinical Manager 
Tel:  636-534-4677 
snay@cenpatico.com 

 
 
 
Katy Meador 
Cenpatico Care Coordinator, CM 
Tel:  636-534-4643 
kmeador@centene.com 

 

  Missouri Care ● ● ● 

 
Archie Hamilton, LPC 
Continuum of Care Manager 
Tel:  573-441-2121 
Fax:  866-946-1104 
Edward.hamilton@wellcare.c
om 
 

 
 
 
 
Janette Hagan, RN    
Manager of Case Management                                      
Tel:    573-441-2117   
Fax:   860-262-9768 
janette.hagan@wellcare.com 

Same as MCHP Contact 

 

 

MCHP – Managed Care Health Plan;  MBHO – Managed Behavioral Health Organization;  * – initial referral contact
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